DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE

MIRZA ::: KAMRUP ::: ASSAM

STATEMENT SHOWING THE LIST OF CANDIDATES WITH ACADEMIC & RESEARCH (PH. D & M. PHIL) MARKS

Name of the Post: Assistant Professor, Department of Philosophy, Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza.

No. of Post: 01 (One)

Roster Point: OBC/MOBC - 3 (R. Point No 11)

Date of Interview: 05-07-2024

Time: 10:00 AM Onwards.

Venue: Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza.

Sl. No.	Name of the Applicants	Academic Records (72)					ET	Research		
		HSLC (9)	HSSLC (9)	DEGREE (24)	PG (30)	TOTAL (72)	NET/ SLET / SET	Ph. D. (13)	M.Phil (2)	Total
1	Brinda Talukdar	5	8	22	27	62	SLET 2023			62
2	Dr. Hima Chetri	2	2	12	17	33	-			33
3	Dr. Ivy Borgohain	7	7	12	22	48	SLET 2015	13		61
4	Kangkana Nath	7	7	17	22	53	SLET 2019			53
5	Modhusmita Kalita	5	7	12	22	46	NET 2018			46
6	Minti Nath	7	8	17	17	49	SLET 2021			49
7	Dr. Mubarak Hussain	5	8	17	17	47	NET 2019	13	2	62
8	Premabati Sarma	5	7	7	22	41	SLET 2016			41
9	Rashmi Rekha Handique	5	8	17	22	52	SLET 2017			52
10	Tapashi Roy	5	7	17	22	51	NET 2018			51
11	Tinku Lahan	5	9	22	22	58	NET 2022			58

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE

MIRZA ::: KAMRUP ::: ASSAM

STATEMENT SHOWING THE LIST OF CANDIDATES WITH ACADEMIC & RESEARCH (PH. D & M. PHIL) MARKS

Name of the Post: Assistant Professor, Department of Philosophy, Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza.

No. of Post: 01 (One)

Roster Point: OBC/MOBC - 3 (R. Point No 11)

Date of Interview: 05-07-2024

Time: 10:00 AM Onwards.

Venue: Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza.

		Academic Records (72)					SET	Research		
Sl. No.	Name of the Applicants	HSLC (9)	HSSLC (9)	DEGREE (24)	PG (30)	TOTAL (72)	NET/ SLET / S	Ph. D. (13)	M.Phil (2)	Total
12	Utpal Gogoi	5	5	17	22	49	NET 2020			49

NB

This mark statement has been published in good faith for own perusal of the candidates. The College authority will not be resposible for any typing error(s). We appriciate your presence on the day of interview where all the marks of Academic & Research including Publication/Experience/NCC/Sports etc will be finalised by the Selection Committee.

Sd/-Principal/Secretary Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza